For further technical information, please
contact Advanced Thermal Solutions, Inc.
at 1-781-769-2800 or www.qats.com
89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769.2800  | ATS-HQ@QATS.COM  | WWW.QATS.COM R1_0224
FEATURES:
» �Single Sensor Technology
The only system that can
measure both temperature and

30 + 1 Humidity Sensor Channel
SOFTWARE
stageVIEWTM
CONNECTIONS
USB, Wi-Fi, Ethernet
POWER
110V or 220V
WEIGHT
3.8 kg (8.4 lbs.)
stageVIEWTM  software for automated data aquisition and reduction
Part Number
Number of
Activated
Sensor Ports
ATVS-2030-6 6
ATVS-2030-10 10
ATVS-2030-14 14
ATVS-2030-18 18
ATVS-2030-22 22
ATVS-2030-26 26
ATVS-2030-30 30
REAR
TEMPERATURE & VELOCITY MEASUREMENT
TEMPERATURE
& VELOCITY